

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel.

No PW is present. Now to come up on 20.01.2018 for
remaining PWs, if any.

(Ravtesh Inderjit Singh, PCS)
JMIC/Bathinda.
(UID No.PB0522)

Dated:19.01.2018
Balvir Singh, (Stenographer-III)
Next date: 20.01.2018
Purpose: