

CNR No: PBPTA10006492017

CIS No: CHI-112-2017

State of Punjab VS JASVIR SINGH etc.

Present: Addl. PP for the State.
Accused on bail with Sh. S.S. Rathore, Adv.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Ld Presiding Officer is on Special Casual Leave in lieu of joining time w.e.f. 20.05.2019 to 24.05.2019. Now, the case is adjourned to 06.06.2019 for the purpose already fixed.

Date of Order: 20.05.2019
(Manvinder Singh Stenographer Gr-III)

Abhinav Kiran Sekhon,
JMJC/Rajpura, (Duty)
UID:PB0546