

State Vs. Lal Chand

Present: APP for the State.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Learned Presiding Officer is on Maternity Leave from 22.07.2021 to 17.01.2022. Now to come upon 02.11.2021 for consideration on charge.

Date of order: 06.09.2021
(Minakshi)

(Radhika Puri)
JMIC,
Shaheed Bhagat Singh Nagar