

CNR No: PBSGC10015812018

CIS No: CHI/112/2018

State of Punjab VS Daljit Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Lohit Goyal, Ld.APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Sarbjit Singh Advocate

PW Liaqat Ali present but could not examined on request of counsel for accused. He is bound down. Summon of Mohd. Aashif received back unserved. Let his fresh summon be issued. PW HC Jatinderpal Singh has not come present despite service. Let his bailable warrant to the tune of Rs.5000/- with one surety in the like amount be issued for 17.11.2021.

Date of Order: 13.10.2021
Neelam, Stenographer-II

(Manpreet Kaur)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00367/Malerkotla

.