

CNR No: PBKPB10022482021

CIS No: UCR-98-2021

98-2021-State Of Punjab Vs Unknown etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.

For consideration, adjourned to 02.06.2022.

Date of Order: 30.04.2022

Paras

(Rajinderpal Singh Gill)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID NO . PB0464