

CNR No: PBBTA10005782021

CIS No: CHI-110-2021

STATE OF PUNJAB Vs. Sukhwinder Kaur

Present: Ld. APP for the state.
Accused on bail with counsel.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate in view of the Endst No.1698 dated 01.10.2022 passed by Learned District and Session Judge, Bathinda as Ld. Presiding Officer has relinquished the charge on 30.09.2022. Now to come up on 06.12.2022 for same purpose.

Date of Order: 31-10-2022
Mohit

(Anupam Gupta)
JMIC-Talwandi Sabo(D)
UID No. PB00591