

CNR No: PBKPB10022482021

CIS No: CHI-111-2022

111-2022-STATE OF PUNJAB VS Samitter Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Shailender Gill Ld. APP for the state.

Accused on bail with counsel Smt. Rajwinder Kaur,adv.

For awaiting report, adjourned to 23.01.2023 the date
already fixed.

Date of Order: 21.11.2022
deepak

(Rajinderpal Singh Gill)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID NO . PB00464