

CHI-112-2021

State Vs. Banta Singh etc

Present: Sh. DS Sra, Ld. APP for State.

Accused on bail with counsel Sh. HS Chahal, Adv.

Arguments on the application u/s 321 Cr.P.C. to withdrawl the prosecution case against the accused on the basis of order dated 25.08.2023 issued by Ld. District Magistrate, Bathinda not addressed.

Now to come up on 16.12.2023 for consideration.

(Sudhir Kumar), PCS
SDJM/Talwandi Sabo
UID No.PB00378

Date of order 18.11.2023