

CNR No: PBBTA10021432019

CIS No: CHI-112-2021

State Of Punjab VS Banta Singh

Present: Sh. D.S.Sra, APP for the State.
Accused on bail, represented by Sh. Ramandeep Sharma,
Advocate.

Minutes of the meetings not presented today. APP for
the State is directed to produce copies of minutes of meetings for
06.07.2024.

(Sudhir Kumar), PCS
SDJM/Talwandi Sabo
UID No.PB00378

Jubin
Date of order 18.05.2024