

CNR No: PBASA10006592023

CIS No: CHI 112 2023

State VS BALJIT SINGH SARPANCH etc.

Present: Sh. Amandeep Singh, APP for the State.

Accused Gulzar Singh and Davinder Singh on bail with
Sh. BS Bajwa, Advocate.

Accused Sukhwinder Singh on bail with Sh. M.S Mohar,
Advocate.

Accused Baljit Singh on bail.

Accused Lakhwinder Singh declared PP VOD 11.10.2024.

No PW is present today. Summons issued to PWs not
received back unserved. Let, unexamined PWs be again summoned for
02.12.2024.

Date of Order: 22.11.2024

Vikaskumar, Stenographer Gr.III

(Satwinderjit Kaur)
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Ajnala
UID NO . PB00510